This is assumed  to  be for bin access and
maintenance.  This should be legally confirmed.

There is an ill defined boundary between subject property and the neighbouring properties. The  exact extent of
garden grounds and location of the boundaries should be legally confirmed.

£160,000 (One Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds)

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£75,000 (Seventy Five Thousand Pounds)

The market presently demonstrates an imbalance between supply and demand generally across all  price sectors.
As a result competition between buyers is often leading to premium prices being  paid that reflect the prevailing
market conditions but may not be sustainable.